
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

No.

76

71
16

294
102
83
47
39
58

150
238
89

837
106
168
980
767
724
668
811
552
831

1100
717
494
738
962
862
798
676
937

Name

Linus NYLÉN
Alex ERIKSSON
Robert FRIBERG
Viktor BJÖRKLUND
Arvid ANTONSSON
Niklas LINDSTRÖM
Fredrik HOLMQVIST
Eddie HJORTMARKER
Kevin DAVIDSSON
Max LILJA
Marcus OMNELL
Edward NILSSON
Linus ERIKSSON
KASPER NILSSON
Simon SVÄRDSTRÖM
Andrè LINDBERG
Björn RYDBERG
Joel NILSEN
Andreas LUNDBERG
Axel JANSSON
Sebastian APPEL
Andreas ANDERSSON
Carl BENGTSSON
Johan BENDER
Jesper HÖGLUND
Fredrik THEODORSSON
Christoffer SJÖLUND
Martin KÄLLER
Linus LINDER
Magnus SVENSSON
Felix ERIKSSON

Club

HUSKVARNA MK

TIBRO MK
BMK UDDEVALLA
VÄSTERÅS MK
ÄLVBYGDENS MK
KATRINEHOLMS MCC
TOMELILLA MK
MC ALINGSÅS
GETINGE MK
UPPLANDS VÄSBY MK
LULEÅ MS
MK TRANAN
TOMELILLA MK
LMS
AMF ÅRSUNDA
ASMUNDTORPS MK
TIBRO MK
KARLSKOGA DEGERFORS MK
NJURUNDA MK
SMK DALA FALUN
SMK KUNGSÖR
SMK EKSJÖ MC&US
MORA MK
FALKÖPINGS MK
WOXNADALENS MK
MC ALINGSÅS
UMEÅ AK
JÄRVA MK
ANDERSLÖVS MK
VEIGE MOTOCROSSKLUBB
TOMELILLA MK

Best Tm

1:39.822
1:40.120
1:41.983
1:41.990
1:42.591
1:42.974
1:43.097
1:43.410
1:43.676
1:43.973
1:44.681
1:45.040
1:46.129
1:46.388
1:46.434
1:46.541
1:46.715
1:47.050
1:47.426
1:47.431
1:47.568
1:47.618
1:47.754
1:48.176
1:49.743
1:49.810
1:49.913
1:50.296
1:51.737
1:53.452
1:54.227

Diff

0.298
2.161
2.168
2.769
3.152
3.275
3.588
3.854
4.151
4.859
5.218
6.307
6.566
6.612
6.719
6.893
7.228
7.604
7.609
7.746
7.796
7.932
8.354
9.921
9.988

10.091
10.474
11.915
13.630
14.405

Best Speed

54,637
54,475
53,480
53,476
53,163
52,965
52,902
52,742
52,606
52,456
52,101
51,923
51,390
51,265
51,243
51,192
51,108
50,948
50,770
50,767
50,703
50,679
50,615
50,418
49,698
49,668
49,621
49,449
48,811
48,073
47,747

In Lap

6
7
5
7
4
4
4
5
4
3
5
4
5
6
2
4
5
5
6
7
5
5
6
4
2
4
7
3
7
4
3

Team/Sponsor

Bloms MX Racing

Regenta Racing Team by Mann/KTM Scandinavia
Stibix

Stibix Racing Team

Motostar.se
Speed Equipment MX Team
Team Delta

North Power Yamaha Racing Team
Nilssons Motor
Bloms MX Racing
BLOMS MX RACING
Motostar.se
Nilssons Motor

www.marinfritid.com

www.marinfritid.com
HCT/Muc-Off Racing Team
Bloms Mx Racing
Team MAFI
Nilssons Motor
Team HansjöFritid.se
FTracing.se

Bloms MX Racing

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2011-05-14 11:07:03

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren - Jessica Ahlgren

Ahlgren Graphics Sweden

www.ahlgrengraphics.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

JSM Deltävling 1  &  SM MXS Deltävling 2
MX 2

Start - fri träning - Grupp B

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:50:41

Svampabanan 1,515 Km

2011-05-14 10:40


